
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Episcopal (A) A 9:48.81

1) Audrey BRICE 7 2) Kate BRICE 7

3) Whitney MORGAN 8 4) Brooke MCCOY FR

5) Stella KRUEGER 7 6) Hannah KOWKABANY JR

7) Lucrezia GOWDY SO 8) Lauren MACK JR

2 Bishop Kenny (A) A 10:00.11

1) Davis JOHNSON JR 2) Alexis HOLMES JR

3) Alexis WILSON FR 4) Emily WHELDON JR

5) Stephanie GRDEN SO 6) Isabella HUTCHINS JR

7) Olivia LUMPKIN FR 8) Ka'Myya HAYWOOD SR

3 Fernandina Beach (A) A 10:41.53

1) Aislinn BELL JR 2) Mikaela NICHOLS FR

3) Lauren QUINN JR 4) Emma GUNN FR

5) Samantha CHENOWETH SO 6) Callie NESBITT SO

4 Raines (A) A 11:12.59

1) Monica HARRELL SR 2) Maryah JONES FR

3) Trinity BYRD SO 4) Ja'nae NEWBURN JR

5 Ribault (A) A 11:34.86

1) Adia RICHARDSON SR 2) Trishann GRANT SR

3) Tunasia WEBBER FR 4) Paris WASHINGTON SO

5) Nyayla TAYLOR SO 6) Arkira MCMILLIAN SR

7) Rayjanell HOUSTON SR 8) Arielle BROWN JR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Andrew Jackson (A) A 8:17.01

1) Dashawn BUIST JR 2) Alex WILLIAMS SO

3) Jordan JOHNSON SO 4) Brian JOHNSON SR

5) Willie HILL JR 6) Joesph BARGERON JR

2 Bishop Kenny (A) A 8:22.83

1) Alejandro VINAS JR 2) Jack LIUZZO SO

3) James WARREN SO 4) Juan Pablo CASTILLO-ZIMA SO

5) Daniel CANO SR 6) Leo RODRIGUEZ SR

7) Jack MCCOY SO 8) John CARNEY SR

3 Ribault (A) A 8:29.76

1) Julian FRANCIS JR 2) Julian RODGERS SR

3) Evanray MORALES SR 4) Joshua FRANCIS JR

5) Joshua CARRADINE JR 6) Daniel WILLIAMS JR

7) Daniel JONES JR 8) Brandon WEBB FR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:30 PM
Lane Team Time

4 Raines (A) A 8:38.08

1) Tyrone OUSLEY SR 2) Bryson LEWIS FR

3) Israel KELLY JR 4) Alexander HIGGINS FR

5) Raheim ROBERTS FR 6) Nashawn JACOBS FR

7) Larry MARTIN JR 8)

5 Paxon (A) A 8:43.71

1) Julien ST.LOUIS SO 2) Julian LAWSON FR

3) Gavin RIGGS SO 4) Jalen TAYLOR SR

6 Yulee (A) A 8:45.60

1) Houston HARPER SR 2) Cole TATE SR

3) Wyatt CRIDER SR 4) Josh HARRIS JR

5) Ethan SMITH SR 6) George KING JR

7) Hayden ELLIS SR 8) Leyton MEZZIO FR

7 Episcopal (A) A 8:49.08

1) Calvin JASEY SR 2) Chester HOLLAND JR

3) Trammell KOTCHEN JR 4) Jake OFFICER SO

5) Jack JACQUOT SO 6) Ryan NAPOLEON SR

7) Luke SENESAC JR 8) William BUNCH 7

8 Baldwin (A) A 9:25.57

1) Bryce NOBLES SR 2) Josue HERNANDEZ SO

3) Sean TOWNSEND FR 4) Soloman PINKNEY FR

5) Rian WILSON FR 6) Dawson WHITEAKER SR

7) Day'quan PAIGE SO 8)

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Rayjanell HOUSTON SR Ribault 20.09

2 Abby OSSI FR Episcopal 19.57

3 Ella AVERITT SR Bishop Kenny 19.26

4 Claire DRAKE JR Episcopal 19.10

5 Deborah HOFFMAN FR Yulee 19.19

6 Sienna RADOVICH JR Yulee 19.27

7 Tiffani THOMAS SO Raines 19.58

8 Tremyiah EDWARDS FR Raines 21.62

Section 2 of 2

1 Cate DUDLEY SR Bishop Kenny 18.41

2 Annabeth DORRIS JR Fernandina Beach 18.20

3 Jadyn BOW 8 Episcopal 16.40

4 Selena ROBINSON SR Paxon 15.56

5 Laila BROWN FR Andrew Jackson 16.07

6 Arkira MCMILLIAN SR Ribault 17.59

7 Amelia PETERS SR Bishop Kenny 18.28

8 Kyla COLEMAN SO Ribault 18.80

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 4
Jacksonville, FL

Host: Raines High School
Thursday, April 20, 2023

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/20/2023 6:25 AM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Kaori ARNOLD FR Baldwin 21.14

4 Nathan TOSON JR Ribault 19.00

5 Javon SIMMONS FR Baldwin 20.03

6 Andrew SNYDER JR Episcopal 21.60

Section 2 of 2

1 Cameron HENDLEY SR Ribault 17.06

2 Joesph BARGERON JR Andrew Jackson 16.85

3 Jack JACQUOT SO Episcopal 16.39

4 Ande KING SR Ribault 15.81

5 Neiko GARNES SO Andrew Jackson 15.93

6 Corey SCOTT SR Episcopal 16.79

7 Chinonye NDUKA SR Bishop Kenny 16.87

8 Joseph VANDERHOFF SR Fernandina Beach 17.75

#5 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Kyla CORNEGAY SR Yulee 14.47

2 Alexis BRADFORD SO Raines 13.91

3 Danyelle BELL FR West Nassau 13.71

4 Kyrah SIMMONS SO Andrew Jackson 13.43

5 Deasia JOSINVIL SO Andrew Jackson 13.66

6 Ashlyn BUSH 8 Episcopal 13.73

7 symphony GILBERT FR Baldwin 14.37

8 Amiyah JOHNSON FR Baldwin 14.52

Section 2 of 3

1 Niyah FELICIANO FR Andrew Jackson 13.35

2 Makail BLACKMAN FR Baldwin 13.26

3 Kamilya JOHNSON SO Yulee 12.92

4 Kareema BLACKSHEA SO Raines 12.76

5 Erin BUCKLEY SR Bishop Kenny 12.87

6 Le'niyah GREEN JR Ribault 12.98

7 Ta'Nia FOSTER FR Paxon 13.26

8 Ka'Mari STOKES JR Ribault 13.42

Section 3 of 3

1 Aleisia ROBINSON SR Ribault 12.67

2 Kennedi DEVOUX SR Paxon 12.31

3 Kyndal TURNER JR Paxon 12.18

4 Skyler WATTS JR Episcopal 11.77

5 Gabrielle JOHNSON SR Bishop Kenny 11.89

6 Tristen EVATT JR Yulee 12.25

7 Lauren MACK JR Episcopal 12.44

8 Addie THORSON JR Bishop Kenny 12.70

#6 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 Carl SESSIONS FR Andrew Jackson NT

4 Zach KAUFMAN 8 Episcopal 12.47

5 Gaven CARTER FR West Nassau 13.05

Section 2 of 4

1 Paxton HOLLINGSWO FR Fernandina Beach 12.42

2 Jaiden WRIGHT FR Yulee 12.20

3 Alex PULWICZ SO Fernandina Beach 11.90

4 Terrance HOLLAND SR Andrew Jackson 11.79

5 Chris ROWE SO Episcopal 11.81

6 Nicholas KILPATRICK JR Raines 11.91

7 preston COKER SO West Nassau 12.32

8 Justin LUNA FR Yulee 12.42

Section 3 of 4

1 Christian GREEN FR Baldwin 11.69

2 King GRANT SR Baldwin 11.65

3 Kenyon GARDNER SO Paxon 11.50

4 Kenechukwu OKOR JR Paxon 11.38

5 Julian DEWEES JR Bishop Kenny 11.48

6 Ian JOHNSON FR Andrew Jackson 11.54

7 Kelvin BROWN FR Baldwin 11.67

8 Jace KEMP 8 Episcopal 11.70

Section 4 of 4

1 Kyle GILLYARD JR Raines 11.31

2 Eddie ROLACK SR Ribault 11.27

3 Jakobi SMITH SR Ribault 10.85

4 James RESAR JR Bishop Kenny 10.67

5 Amos ORUAMABO SR Ribault 10.80

6 Nels RAMSAY JR Bishop Kenny 11.19

7 Kaleb ARCHIBALD SR Yulee 11.29

8 Jakobe MARSHALL JR Paxon 11.34

#7 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hannah KOWKABANY JR Episcopal 5:10.68

2 Lucrezia GOWDY SO Episcopal 5:17.82

3 Kate BRICE 7 Episcopal 5:18.67

4 Davis JOHNSON JR Bishop Kenny 5:19.46

5 Stephanie GRDEN SO Bishop Kenny 5:22.32

6 Alexis WILSON FR Bishop Kenny 5:25.62

7 Audrey BRICE 7 Episcopal 5:27.64

8 Isabella HUTCHINS JR Bishop Kenny 5:31.38

9 Olivia RISINGER JR West Nassau 6:28.68
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#7 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

10 Ashtyn PARSONS SR Yulee 6:29.62

11 Chloe HERD SO Fernandina Beach 6:36.73

12 Brianna GANCEREZ FR West Nassau 6:43.83

13 Ripley PATTERSON JR Paxon 6:57.12

14 Areanna LUGO-REINO JR Paxon 7:16.88

15 Katelynn CASE SR Baldwin 7:21.11

#8 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Alejandro VINAS JR Bishop Kenny 4:28.64

2 Jake OFFICER SO Episcopal 4:31.68

3 Jack LIUZZO SO Bishop Kenny 4:38.21

4 Juan Pablo CASTILLO- SO Bishop Kenny 4:39.57

5 Emory DILTS SO Bishop Kenny 4:45.21

6 Jalen TAYLOR SR Paxon 4:49.77

7 Connor SIMONTON SR West Nassau 4:50.31

8 Bryson LEWIS FR Raines 4:53.21

9 Trammell KOTCHEN JR Episcopal 4:53.40

10 Cole TATE SR Yulee 5:01.04

11 Keaton DEVAUL SO Fernandina Beach 5:09.69

12 William RUIZ-CORIA SR Fernandina Beach 5:09.92

13 Wyatt CRIDER SR Yulee 5:10.50

14 William MORALES FR Ribault 5:12.78

15 Jordan JOHNSON SO Andrew Jackson 5:14.63

16 Nate LEDDY 8 Episcopal 5:19.30

17 Ethan SMITH SR Yulee 5:21.78

18 Daniel JONES JR Ribault 5:24.69

19 Gavin RIGGS SO Paxon 5:26.71

20 Camilo JOHNSON SO Paxon 5:28.91

21 James SAMPSON SO Ribault 5:33.24

22 Sebastian GANCEREZ SO West Nassau 5:34.17

23 Allen PRICE JR West Nassau 5:45.86

24 Josue HERNANDEZ SO Baldwin NT

25 Bryce NOBLES SR Baldwin NT

26 Day'quan PAIGE SO Baldwin NT

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Team Time

2 Bishop Kenny (A) A 50.95

1) Clare COYLE JR 2) Lauren WEIKEL SR

3) Erin BUCKLEY SR 4) Addie THORSON JR

5) Alyssa BLACKSHEAR JR 6) Ashley KADI SR

7) Gabrielle JOHNSON SR 8) Sydney ROUNDTREE JR

3 Ribault (A) A 49.06

1) Arkira MCMILLIAN SR 2) Sa'marria GARDNER JR

3) Aleisia ROBINSON SR 4) Le'niyah GREEN JR

5) Ka'Mari STOKES JR 6) Kyla COLEMAN SO

4 Paxon (A) A 47.10

1) Selena ROBINSON SR 2) Kyndal TURNER JR

3) Maddison GREEN SR 4) Kennedi DEVOUX SR

5) Rose-Esther SAINT-GERMAIN 6) Ta'Nia FOSTER FR

5 Episcopal (A) A 48.45

1) Chloe SELMER JR 2) Brooke MCCOY FR

3) Ashlyn BUSH 8 4) Jadyn BOW 8

5) Lauren MACK JR 6) Isabella BORGHESE 7

7) Layla GUY JR 8) Skyler WATTS JR

6 Raines (A) A 50.49

1) Kareema BLACKSHEAR SO 2) Alexis BRADFORD SO

3) Nadalea COLBERT SR 4) Shaniya ALSTON FR

5) Niyanna CRAWFORD FR 6)

7 Yulee (A) A 54.72

1) Kyla CORNEGAY SR 2) Myka GRAY FR

3) Kenia HUGULEY SO 4) Kamilya JOHNSON SO

5) Sienna RADOVICH JR 6) Adriana CLARKE SR

7) Aniyah LING JR 8) Camilla CLARKE FR

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Andrew Jackson (A) A 47.21

1) Terrance HOLLAND SR 2) Seth BROOKS SR

3) Ian JOHNSON FR 4) Carl GRAHAM JR

5) Carl SESSIONS FR 6) Joshua JACKSON SO

7) Damari JAMES SO 8)

2 Episcopal (A) A 44.12

1) Omarr DIXON JR 2) Corey SCOTT SR

3) Jon RITCHIE SO 4) Jace KEMP 8

5) Chris ROWE SO 6) Calvin JASEY SR

7) William GONZALEZ SO 8) Zach KAUFMAN 8
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Team Time

3 Bishop Kenny (A) A 43.53

1) Chinonye NDUKA SR 2) Julian DEWEES JR

3) Nels RAMSAY JR 4) James RESAR JR

5) Jayden HARRIS SR 6) Eli GREENE JR

7) Alejandro ALICEA SO 8) Jerimiah EVANS SO

4 Ribault (A) A 42.41

1) Jakobi SMITH SR 2) Amos ORUAMABO SR

3) Thurston DANIELS SR 4) Ande KING SR

5) Julian RODGERS SR 6) Eddie ROLACK SR

7) Jourdyn SMITH SR 8) Kevin STOKES SR

5 Paxon (A) A 43.43

1) Kenyon GARDNER SO 2) Jomei RICHARD SO

3) Jakobe MARSHALL JR 4) Kenechukwu OKOR JR

6 Baldwin (A) A 43.62

1) King GRANT SR 2) Kelvin BROWN FR

3) Amare HILLIARD FR 4) Santana RUFF FR

5) Christian GREEN FR 6) Mason CARTER SR

7 Yulee (A) A 45.29

1) Justin LUNA FR 2) Landon HALE SR

3) Jaiden WRIGHT FR 4) Calvin MCCARDELL FR

5) Kaleb ARCHIBALD SR 6) Kevin BUTLER SR

7) George KING JR 8) Hayden ELLIS SR

#11 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 makenzie SHERMAN FR Baldwin 1:20.51

4 Danyelle BELL FR West Nassau 1:12.60

5 Amiyah JOHNSON FR Baldwin 1:14.14

Section 2 of 4

1 Nyayla TAYLOR SO Ribault 1:12.33

2 Arianna HARDIMAN SO Andrew Jackson 1:11.20

3 Julianna GRAHAM FR West Nassau 1:09.00

4 Arielle BROWN JR Ribault 1:08.40

5 Niyanna CRAWFORD FR Raines 1:08.85

6 Kimberly CARR JR Baldwin 1:09.17

7 Alyssa ALBERTIE FR Yulee 1:11.41

Section 3 of 4

1 Destiny MCMATH FR Raines 1:08.31

2 Jordyn REDDICK SO Raines 1:05.91

3 Isabella BORGHESE 7 Episcopal 1:05.60

4 Sarah MCCARDELL JR Yulee 1:04.10

5 Heidi MALIN SO Yulee 1:05.30

6 Nia BRYANT JR Paxon 1:05.70

#11 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 Lyric WALKER SO Andrew Jackson 1:06.52

8 Trishann GRANT SR Ribault 1:08.32

Section 4 of 4

1 Clare COYLE JR Bishop Kenny 58.91

2 Rose-Esther SAINT-GE SR Paxon 57.03

3 Gabrielle JOHNSON SR Bishop Kenny 55.77

4 Ka'Myya HAYWOOD SR Bishop Kenny 54.94

5 Skyler WATTS JR Episcopal 55.72

6 Kaitlynn WEBBE JR Andrew Jackson 56.07

7 Lauren MACK JR Episcopal 57.81

8 Zhian LEGARE JR Paxon 1:02.25

#12 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 Leo RODRIGUEZ SR Bishop Kenny NT

3 Gavin VELAZQUEZ FR West Nassau 1:03.80

4 William WRIGHT JR Episcopal 1:01.24

5 Mikhail SAWYER SO West Nassau 1:02.76

6 Daniel CANO SR Bishop Kenny NT

Section 2 of 4

1 Jack STRUBHAR SO Episcopal 59.63

2 John SLAMA SO Paxon 57.63

3 Joshua SANCHEZ II SR Fernandina Beach 55.89

4 Amare HILLIARD FR Baldwin 54.96

5 Noel PULICOTTIL JR Bishop Kenny 54.99

6 Jalen HITCHENS SR Baldwin 56.01

7 milo SIDLI SO West Nassau 58.18

8 William GONZALEZ SO Episcopal 59.66

Section 3 of 4

1 Julian FRANCIS JR Ribault 54.33

2 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina Beach 53.84

3 Santana RUFF FR Baldwin 53.28

4 Houston HARPER SR Yulee 53.02

5 Jomei RICHARD SO Paxon 53.13

6 Alexander HIGGINS FR Raines 53.66

7 Juel PRICE SO Yulee 54.20

8 John HUFFMAN FR Yulee 54.45

Section 4 of 4

1 Alex WILLIAMS SO Andrew Jackson 51.98

2 Julian RODGERS SR Ribault 50.87

3 Joshua ANDERSON JR Paxon 49.56

4 Tyrone OUSLEY SR Raines 48.45

5 Brian JOHNSON SR Andrew Jackson 48.60
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 Willie HILL JR Andrew Jackson 50.18

7 Evanray MORALES SR Ribault 51.67

8 Nashawn JACOBS FR Raines 52.97

#13 Girls 400m Hurdles (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 Julianna GRAHAM FR West Nassau 1:26.90

4 Paris WASHINGTON SO Ribault 1:21.95

5 Kaylie POTEAT JR Fernandina Beach 1:24.10

6 Trinity BYRD SO Raines 1:27.80

Section 2 of 3

1 Claire DRAKE JR Episcopal 1:19.65

2 Ja'nae NEWBURN JR Raines 1:19.14

3 Olivia LUMPKIN FR Bishop Kenny 1:17.21

4 Aislinn BELL JR Fernandina Beach 1:16.25

5 Kimberly CARR JR Baldwin 1:16.41

6 Deborah HOFFMAN FR Yulee 1:18.39

7 Caroline MARTIN SO Fernandina Beach 1:19.37

8 Amelia PETERS SR Bishop Kenny 1:21.72

Section 3 of 3

1 Ella AVERITT SR Bishop Kenny 1:15.60

2 Kyla COLEMAN SO Ribault 1:13.90

3 Arkira MCMILLIAN SR Ribault 1:07.67

4 Laila BROWN FR Andrew Jackson 1:05.13

5 Maddison GREEN SR Paxon 1:07.07

6 Jadyn BOW 8 Episcopal 1:13.41

7 Abby OSSI FR Episcopal 1:15.45

8 Sienna RADOVICH JR Yulee 1:15.89

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 Max KUNOVICH FR Bishop Kenny 1:11.92

4 Emmauel NDORBOR SO Ribault 1:10.64

5 Andrew SNYDER JR Episcopal 1:10.73

6 Chinonye NDUKA SR Bishop Kenny 1:13.15

Section 2 of 3

1 John CARNEY SR Bishop Kenny 1:08.14

2 Kaori ARNOLD FR Baldwin 1:07.79

3 Larry MARTIN JR Raines 1:06.43

4 Sebastian LOPES-SAN FR Yulee 1:03.27

5 Corey BORDERS FR Baldwin 1:04.21

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 Javon SIMMONS FR Baldwin 1:06.83

7 Leyton MEZZIO FR Yulee 1:07.94

8 Joshua BARNES FR Yulee 1:10.08

Section 3 of 3

1 Raheim ROBERTS FR Raines 1:02.99

2 Jack JACQUOT SO Episcopal 1:02.17

3 Ande KING SR Ribault 59.17

4 Neiko GARNES SO Andrew Jackson 57.84

5 Joesph BARGERON JR Andrew Jackson 58.45

6 Corey SCOTT SR Episcopal 1:00.96

7 Nathan TOSON JR Ribault 1:02.72

8 Joseph VANDERHOFF SR Fernandina Beach 1:03.01

#15 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Emma GUNN FR Fernandina Beach 2:42.97

2 Adia RICHARDSON SR Ribault 2:45.11

3 Samantha CHENOWET SO Fernandina Beach 2:49.65

4 Sarah LUCOVSKY SR West Nassau 2:51.01

5 Maryah JONES FR Raines 2:53.40

6 Maddison BARNES SO West Nassau 2:54.27

7 Ashtyn PARSONS SR Yulee 2:56.69

8 Arianna HARDIMAN SO Andrew Jackson 3:03.97

9 Hanna PASKE JR West Nassau 3:07.91

10 Lilyana ELIAS FR Baldwin 3:30.35

11 Amani BUSH SO Ribault NT

12 Addisyn DAVIS JR Episcopal NT

13 Cherish FREEMAN JR Ribault NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Ka'Myya HAYWOOD SR Bishop Kenny 2:09.01

2 Kennedi PROCTOR FR Baldwin 2:20.40

3 Hannah KOWKABANY JR Episcopal 2:21.64

4 Kennedy HILL JR Andrew Jackson 2:24.28

5 Alexis HOLMES JR Bishop Kenny 2:25.36

6 Emily WHELDON JR Bishop Kenny 2:25.48

7 Mikaela NICHOLS FR Fernandina Beach 2:29.00

8 Stephanie GRDEN SO Bishop Kenny 2:29.76

9 Monica HARRELL SR Raines 2:31.74

10 Audrey BRICE 7 Episcopal 2:32.44
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Joshua CARRADINE JR Ribault 2:14.57

2 Wyatt CRIDER SR Yulee 2:14.73

3 Israel KELLY JR Raines 2:14.87

4 Soloman PINKNEY FR Baldwin 2:15.10

5 Julian LAWSON FR Paxon 2:16.06

6 nathan DAVIS SR West Nassau 2:19.20

7 Joshua SANCHEZ II SR Fernandina Beach 2:19.49

8 Vincent DRAKUS SO Fernandina Beach 2:20.59

9 preston COKER SO West Nassau 2:30.15

10 Sean TOWNSEND FR Baldwin 2:30.37

11 Dawson WHITEAKER SR Baldwin 2:40.64

12 Luke SURRENCY SR West Nassau 2:45.82

13 Brian JOHNSON SR Andrew Jackson NT

14 Alex WILLIAMS SO Andrew Jackson NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Jake OFFICER SO Episcopal 1:59.25

2 Alejandro VINAS JR Bishop Kenny 1:59.92

3 Dashawn BUIST JR Andrew Jackson 2:00.53

4 Evanray MORALES SR Ribault 2:02.66

5 Calvin JASEY SR Episcopal 2:03.11

6 Jack LIUZZO SO Bishop Kenny 2:03.90

7 Julian FRANCIS JR Ribault 2:07.68

8 James WARREN SO Bishop Kenny 2:07.72

9 Jalen TAYLOR SR Paxon 2:08.03

10 Julien ST.LOUIS SO Paxon 2:08.63

11 Cole TATE SR Yulee 2:11.73

12 Josh HARRIS JR Yulee 2:14.09

13 Chester HOLLAND JR Episcopal 2:14.10

14 William RUIZ-CORIA SR Fernandina Beach 2:14.38

#17 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 Tionni HUGHES SO West Nassau 32.38

4 Sarah LUCOVSKY SR West Nassau 30.90

5 Niyanna CRAWFORD FR Raines 31.26

Section 2 of 4

1 Taniyah BARTLEY SO Andrew Jackson 30.05

2 Danyelle BELL FR West Nassau 28.90

3 Alyssa BLACKSHEAR JR Bishop Kenny 28.75

4 Sa'marria GARDNER JR Ribault 28.32

5 Ka'Mari STOKES JR Ribault 28.54

6 Heidi MALIN SO Yulee 28.84

#17 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 Dionni THOMAS SO Andrew Jackson 29.60

8 symphony GILBERT FR Baldwin 30.57

Section 3 of 4

1 Jadyn BOW 8 Episcopal 27.35

2 Nadalea COLBERT SR Raines 27.01

3 Kamilya JOHNSON SO Yulee 26.57

4 Kennedi DEVOUX SR Paxon 26.04

5 Aleisia ROBINSON SR Ribault 26.28

6 Addie THORSON JR Bishop Kenny 26.79

7 Kareema BLACKSHEA SO Raines 27.09

8 Makail BLACKMAN FR Baldwin 27.56

Section 4 of 4

1 Kennedi PROCTOR FR Baldwin 25.67

2 Lauren MACK JR Episcopal 25.37

3 Kaitlynn WEBBE JR Andrew Jackson 25.17

4 Skyler WATTS JR Episcopal 24.30

5 Gabrielle JOHNSON SR Bishop Kenny 24.72

6 Tristen EVATT JR Yulee 25.27

7 Kyndal TURNER JR Paxon 25.62

8 Rose-Esther SAINT-GE SR Paxon 25.71

#18 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 milo SIDLI SO West Nassau 25.79

4 Tajuan TERRY JR Andrew Jackson 25.27

5 Paxton HOLLINGSWO FR Fernandina Beach 25.31

6 Santana RUFF FR Baldwin NT

Section 2 of 4

1 Jaiden WRIGHT FR Yulee 24.68

2 John HUFFMAN FR Yulee 24.28

3 Jon RITCHIE SO Episcopal 24.08

4 Kelvin BROWN FR Baldwin 24.01

5 Nicholas KILPATRICK JR Raines 24.02

6 Alex PULWICZ SO Fernandina Beach 24.20

7 Ian JOHNSON FR Andrew Jackson 24.45

8 Seth BROOKS SR Andrew Jackson 24.91

Section 3 of 4

1 Kenyon GARDNER SO Paxon 23.80

2 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina Beach 23.76

3 Joshua ANDERSON JR Paxon 23.45

4 Julian DEWEES JR Bishop Kenny 23.38

5 Nashawn JACOBS FR Raines 23.42

6 King GRANT SR Baldwin 23.71

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 4
Jacksonville, FL

Host: Raines High School
Thursday, April 20, 2023

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/20/2023 6:25 AM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#18 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 Jace KEMP 8 Episcopal 23.78

8 Kaleb ARCHIBALD SR Yulee 23.92

Section 4 of 4

1 Nels RAMSAY JR Bishop Kenny 23.05

2 Julian RODGERS SR Ribault 22.81

3 Jakobi SMITH SR Ribault 22.51

4 Amos ORUAMABO SR Ribault 22.47

5 Omarr DIXON JR Episcopal 22.49

6 James RESAR JR Bishop Kenny 22.72

7 Kyle GILLYARD JR Raines 23.01

8 Jakobe MARSHALL JR Paxon 23.19

#19 Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Davis JOHNSON JR Bishop Kenny 11:19.66

2 Mary BIAGINI SR Bishop Kenny 11:31.56

3 Hannah KOWKABANY JR Episcopal 11:34.87

4 Lucrezia GOWDY SO Episcopal 11:35.32

5 Kate BRICE 7 Episcopal 11:38.85

6 Stella KRUEGER 7 Episcopal 11:54.22

7 Callie NESBITT SO Fernandina Beach 12:48.76

8 Lauren QUINN JR Fernandina Beach 12:58.32

9 Emma BARONE FR Fernandina Beach 13:38.40

10 Katelynn CASE SR Baldwin 15:58.18

11 Marianna CRATEM JR Bishop Kenny NT

#20 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Alejandro VINAS JR Bishop Kenny 9:46.51

2 Juan Pablo CASTILLO- SO Bishop Kenny 9:48.36

3 Rick SCHULTZ 8 Episcopal 10:24.10

4 Emory DILTS SO Bishop Kenny 10:25.18

5 William JOHNSON SO Bishop Kenny 10:28.61

6 Bryson LEWIS FR Raines 10:38.56

7 Trammell KOTCHEN JR Episcopal 11:15.51

8 Keaton DEVAUL SO Fernandina Beach 11:17.78

9 Bryce NOBLES SR Baldwin 11:49.54

10 William MORALES FR Ribault 11:50.87

11 Eli JOHNSON SR Fernandina Beach 12:14.97

12 Sebastian GANCEREZ SO West Nassau 13:00.20

13 Allen PRICE JR West Nassau 13:20.60

#20 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

14 Ian SHORES 8 Baldwin 14:05.99

15 William BUNCH 7 Episcopal NT

16 Daniel JONES JR Ribault NT

17 Emmauel NDORBOR SO Ribault NT

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Yulee (A) A 4:34.74

1) Deborah HOFFMAN FR 2) Sienna RADOVICH JR

3) Heidi MALIN SO 4) Alyssa ALBERTIE FR

5) Myka GRAY FR 6) Kenia HUGULEY SO

7) Kyla CORNEGAY SR 8) Ashtyn PARSONS SR

2 Ribault (A) A 4:16.76

1) Arkira MCMILLIAN SR 2) Trishann GRANT SR

3) Aleisia ROBINSON SR 4) Kyla COLEMAN SO

5) Arielle BROWN JR 6) Adia RICHARDSON SR

7) Sa'marria GARDNER JR 8) Tunasia WEBBER FR

3 Andrew Jackson (A) A 4:09.79

1) Kennedy HILL JR 2) Laila BROWN FR

3) Kaitlynn WEBBE JR 4) Lyric WALKER SO

4 Bishop Kenny (A) A 3:56.09

1) Addie THORSON JR 2) Clare COYLE JR

3) Ka'Myya HAYWOOD SR 4) Gabrielle JOHNSON SR

5) Lauren WEIKEL SR 6) Alexis HOLMES JR

7) Alexis WILSON FR 8) Emily WHELDON JR

5 Episcopal (A) A 4:04.05

1) Skyler WATTS JR 2) Brooke MCCOY FR

3) Lauren MACK JR 4) Chloe SELMER JR

5) Jadyn BOW 8 6) Ashlyn BUSH 8

7) Isabella BORGHESE 7 8) Hannah KOWKABANY JR

6 Paxon (A) A 4:14.30

1) Rose-Esther SAINT-GERMAIN 2) Maddison GREEN SR

3) Zhian LEGARE JR 4) Nia BRYANT JR

5) Kyndal TURNER JR 6)

7 Raines (A) A 4:18.68

1) Monica HARRELL SR 2) Nadalea COLBERT SR

3) Jordyn REDDICK SO 4) Maryah JONES FR

5) Niyanna CRAWFORD FR 6) Kareema BLACKSHEAR SO

7) Destiny MCMATH FR 8)
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#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Team Time

8 Fernandina Beach (A) A 4:38.31

1) Aislinn BELL JR 2) Mikaela NICHOLS FR

3) Skyla PHUONG FR 4) Annabeth DORRIS JR

5) Caroline MARTIN SO 6) Kaylie POTEAT JR

7) Ashlyn HARRIS SO 8) Emma GUNN FR

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)

 5:30 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Yulee (A) A 3:41.17

1) Kaleb ARCHIBALD SR 2) Houston HARPER SR

3) John HUFFMAN FR 4) Juel PRICE SO

5) George KING JR 6) Hayden ELLIS SR

7) Joshua BARNES FR 8) Jaiden WRIGHT FR

2 Paxon (A) A 3:29.38

1) Joshua ANDERSON JR 2) Kenechukwu OKOR JR

3) Jomei RICHARD SO 4) Julien ST.LOUIS SO

5) Jakobe MARSHALL JR 6)

3 Ribault (A) A 3:29.10

1) Evanray MORALES SR 2) Thurston DANIELS SR

3) Amos ORUAMABO SR 4) Julian RODGERS SR

5) Jakobi SMITH SR 6) Julian FRANCIS JR

7) Joshua FRANCIS JR 8) Brandon WEBB FR

4 Andrew Jackson (A) A 3:23.91

1) Dashawn BUIST JR 2) Alex WILLIAMS SO

3) Willie HILL JR 4) Brian JOHNSON SR

5) Joesph BARGERON JR 6) Neiko GARNES SO

5 Raines (A) A 3:26.59

1) Nashawn JACOBS FR 2) Tyrone OUSLEY SR

3) Alexander HIGGINS FR 4) Kyle GILLYARD JR

5) Nicholas KILPATRICK JR 6) Israel KELLY JR

7) Raheim ROBERTS FR 8) Larry MARTIN JR

6 Episcopal (A) A 3:29.25

1) Corey SCOTT SR 2) Calvin JASEY SR

3) Jake OFFICER SO 4) Omarr DIXON JR

5) Jace KEMP 8 6) Jack JACQUOT SO

7) Chester HOLLAND JR 8) William GONZALEZ SO

7 Bishop Kenny (A) A 3:36.37

1) James WARREN SO 2) Noel PULICOTTIL JR

3) Jack LIUZZO SO 4) Daniel CANO SR

5) James RESAR JR 6) Brady WAGNER FR

7) Leo RODRIGUEZ SR 8) Jerimiah EVANS SO

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 5:30 PM
Lane Team Time

8 Baldwin (A) A 3:41.39

1) Mason CARTER SR 2) Jalen HITCHENS SR

3) Amare HILLIARD FR 4) Corey BORDERS FR

5) Soloman PINKNEY FR 6) Javon SIMMONS FR

#23 Girls Long Jump (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Victoria ERO SO Episcopal 4.46m

2 Victoria VORMACK 7 Episcopal 4.49m

3 Ashlyn HARRIS SO Fernandina Beach 4.57m

4 Nadalea COLBERT SR Raines 4.63m

5 Brielle SMITH JR Paxon 4.72m

6 Abigail MILKES SR Bishop Kenny 4.74m

7 Adia RICHARDSON SR Ribault 4.78m

8 Kamilya JOHNSON SO Yulee 4.84m

9 Jonisha ROBINSON JR Raines 4.87m

10 Cassidy TIMMONS JR Paxon 5.08m

11 Sarah MCCARDELL JR Yulee 5.13m

12 Chloe SELMER JR Episcopal 5.56m

13 Tristen EVATT JR Yulee 5.57m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Lilyana ELIAS FR Baldwin 3.08m

2 Leanna GROWICK JR Baldwin 3.77m

3 Khi'auna HARPER SR Raines 3.95m

4 Gracie CARPENTER JR West Nassau 3.98m

5 Nyayla TAYLOR SO Ribault 4.02m

6 Danielle ALBERT SO Fernandina Beach 4.10m

7 Paris WASHINGTON SO Ribault 4.14m

8 Makena MUTCHLER FR West Nassau 4.24m

9 Jamanni GERVAIS SR Paxon 4.25m

10 Skyla PHUONG FR Fernandina Beach 4.26m

11 Kate TURNER SR West Nassau 4.35m

12 Melania ROSASCO SO Bishop Kenny 4.35m

13 Alani BOYD SR Bishop Kenny 4.40m

#24 Boys Long Jump (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jerimiah EVANS SO Bishop Kenny 5.87m

2 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina Beach 5.92m

3 Seth BROOKS SR Andrew Jackson 6.02m

4 Richard JOHNSON SR Ribault 6.04m
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#24 Boys Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

5 Kaleb ARCHIBALD SR Yulee 6.11m

6 Raquez BACON JR Raines 6.22m

7 Eddie ROLACK SR Ribault 6.35m

8 Amir GREEN JR Raines 6.36m

9 Andre LUCAS SR Fernandina Beach 6.77m

10 Landon HALE SR Yulee 6.89m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Keith HOPKINS SO Andrew Jackson NM

2 Rian WILSON FR Baldwin 3.93m

3 Jeremy SESSOMS SO Episcopal 5.33m

4 William GONZALEZ SO Episcopal 5.42m

5 skylar STAHLER JR West Nassau 5.46m

6 Andi ATAIZA FR West Nassau 5.47m

7 Sebastian LOPES-SAN FR Yulee 5.54m

8 Jourdyn SMITH SR Ribault 5.54m

9 Jon RITCHIE SO Episcopal 5.55m

10 Gavin HAWKINS FR Bishop Kenny 5.76m

11 Fareed COLEMAN FR Baldwin 5.79m

#25 Girls Triple Jump (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Cazaria BRITT SO Raines 9.34m

2 Ashlyn HARRIS SO Fernandina Beach 9.58m

3 Victoria ERO SO Episcopal 9.70m

4 Adia RICHARDSON SR Ribault 9.71m

5 Victoria VORMACK 7 Episcopal 9.75m

6 Sarah MCCARDELL JR Yulee 10.34m

7 Chloe SELMER JR Episcopal 10.83m

8 Tristen EVATT JR Yulee 11.47m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Nyayla TAYLOR SO Ribault NM

2 Leslie WOOD JR Bishop Kenny NM

3 Leanna GROWICK JR Baldwin NM

4 Aniyah LING JR Yulee NM

5 Gracie CARPENTER JR West Nassau 8.37m

6 Aime PAULSON SO West Nassau 8.74m

7 Destiny MCMATH FR Raines 8.90m

8 Danielle ALBERT SO Fernandina Beach 8.91m

9 Cherish FREEMAN JR Ribault 9.19m

#26 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina Beach 12.23m

2 Jerimiah EVANS SO Bishop Kenny 12.24m

3 Amir GREEN JR Raines 12.41m

4 Jourdyn SMITH SR Ribault 12.52m

5 Gavin HAWKINS FR Bishop Kenny 12.54m

6 Andre LUCAS SR Fernandina Beach 12.91m

7 Landon HALE SR Yulee 12.97m

8 Raquez BACON JR Raines 13.00m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Soloman PINKNEY FR Baldwin NM

2 skylar STAHLER JR West Nassau 10.42m

3 Mason ALDERMAN JR West Nassau 10.61m

4 Kaori ARNOLD FR Baldwin 10.89m

5 Tareeq WILLIAMS SO Ribault 10.98m

6 Calvin MCCARDELL FR Yulee 11.11m

7 Juel PRICE SO Yulee 11.29m

8 Richard JOHNSON SR Ribault 12.11m

9 Joseph VANDERHOFF SR Fernandina Beach 12.18m

#27 Girls High Jump (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Tremyiah EDWARDS FR Raines NM

2 Ka'Mari STOKES JR Ribault NM

3 Amara HOLLOWAY JR Ribault NM

4 Ashlyn LAURIE SO Episcopal NM

5 Leanna GROWICK JR Baldwin 1.12m

6 Ashley OAKMAN SO Episcopal 1.20m

7 Amani BUSH SO Ribault 1.32m

8 Myka GRAY FR Yulee 1.35m

9 Stephanie GRDEN SO Bishop Kenny 1.42m

10 Julianna GRAHAM FR West Nassau 1.43m

11 Sarah MCCARDELL JR Yulee 1.47m

12 Savina WELLS SO Fernandina Beach 1.50m

13 Sydney ROUNDTREE JR Bishop Kenny 1.52m

14 Addie THORSON JR Bishop Kenny 1.52m

#28 Boys High Jump (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Brandon JOHNSON SO Andrew Jackson NM

2 Darnell MALPRESS SO Baldwin 1.53m
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#28 Boys High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

3 Bacari MORRELL 8 Episcopal 1.53m

4 Nicholas KILPATRICK JR Raines 1.59m

5 King GRANT SR Baldwin 1.68m

6 Sebastian LOPES-SAN FR Yulee 1.70m

7 Hayden POWELL FR Fernandina Beach 1.70m

8 Wesley REVENAUGH SO Bishop Kenny 1.75m

9 Eddie ROLACK SR Ribault 1.77m

10 Kevin STOKES SR Ribault 1.77m

11 Cameron HENDLEY SR Ribault 1.82m

12 Ande KING SR Ribault 1.82m

13 Mason CARTER SR Baldwin 1.83m

14 Andre LUCAS SR Fernandina Beach 1.90m

15 Omarr DIXON JR Episcopal 1.90m

16 Jayden HARRIS SR Bishop Kenny 1.96m

#29 Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Julia BARROW SO Episcopal 1.90m

2 Olivia LANAHAN SR Bishop Kenny 2.10m

3 Isabella BORGHESE 7 Episcopal 2.50m

4 Layla GUY JR Episcopal 2.60m

#30 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 James SAMPSON SO Ribault 2.13m

2 Jack STRUBHAR SO Episcopal 2.45m

3 Daniel JONES JR Ribault 2.70m

4 Aidan MCMAHAN SO Bishop Kenny 2.70m

5 Jon RITCHIE SO Episcopal 2.70m

6 Nathan TOSON JR Ribault 2.85m

7 Steven JOLLY SO Bishop Kenny 3.35m

#31 Girls Shot Put (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Aniya MARTINEZ JR Paxon 7.83m

2 Madysen HERNDON 8 Baldwin 8.06m

3 Tiffani THOMAS SO Raines 8.27m

4 Nissa PHILLIP SR Paxon 8.30m

5 Chania HOLCEY JR Fernandina Beach 8.90m

6 La'Shaunti PULLINS SO Andrew Jackson 8.98m

#31 Girls Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

7 Naslynn MORRIS SO Fernandina Beach 9.08m

8 Neveah MORRIS SR Fernandina Beach 9.16m

9 Maya GRAHAM SO Andrew Jackson 9.75m

10 Anaya SHRIDER JR Baldwin 9.80m

11 Destinee ADAMS FR Yulee 9.83m

12 Camilla CLARKE FR Yulee 10.41m

13 Adriana CLARKE SR Yulee 11.84m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Nasiha SHAKUR SO Andrew Jackson NM

2 Ashley OAKMAN SO Episcopal 6.53m

3 Jasmyne PERKINS FR West Nassau 6.73m

4 Chesney RAY FR West Nassau 6.75m

5 Isabella SIMMONS SO West Nassau 6.80m

6 Katherine D'ARIENZO SO Episcopal 6.89m

7 Aidan PAJCIC SO Episcopal 6.95m

8 Becylah BUTLER JR Bishop Kenny 6.96m

9 Zyonna ROLLE SO Ribault 7.15m

10 Kylah MCNAIR JR Ribault 7.37m

11 Amara HOLLOWAY JR Ribault 7.38m

12 Mary ADEDOKUN SR Paxon 7.50m

13 Hayden HERNDON FR Baldwin 7.74m

#32 Boys Shot Put (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jackson LEIPAU JR Fernandina Beach 11.31m

2 Solomon THOMAS SO Raines 11.50m

3 Jarell HOWARD SR Ribault 11.53m

4 Christian VELVET FR Baldwin 11.75m

5 Carter TROBAUGH SO Episcopal 12.03m

6 Casey LINKFIELD SR Yulee 12.14m

7 Tyler SESSION SO Ribault 12.21m

8 KJ MCCARDELL SR Episcopal 12.30m

9 Jhavoni JONES SO Yulee 12.73m

10 Nathan WILLIAMS SR Yulee 12.82m

11 Greg TOWNSEND JR Raines 12.82m

12 Jaylen CLARK JR Raines 14.05m

13 Cooper CROWELL SR Paxon 15.09m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jace SCOTT JR Fernandina Beach 9.87m

2 Matthew KOLLER JR West Nassau 9.92m

3 Vincent MOULTRIE JR Paxon 10.00m

4 Nathan LASALLE JR Bishop Kenny 10.31m

5 Jerrod WILLAMS SR Ribault 10.36m
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#32 Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

6 Quintin WOODS JR SR Andrew Jackson 10.39m

7 Dan SMITH SO Andrew Jackson 10.54m

8 Alex ROUSSELOW JR Fernandina Beach 10.71m

9 Austin CANDLER FR Andrew Jackson 10.84m

10 Synorice BARNES SO Baldwin 10.88m

11 Jonathan CARSWELL SO Baldwin 11.08m

12 Nicholas ALBRITTON SR Paxon 11.11m

13 Noah COLE JR Episcopal 11.19m

#33 Girls Discus (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jayla WASHINGTON SO Fernandina Beach 21.22m

2 Emily SJOSTROM JR Fernandina Beach 21.65m

3 Adriana CLARKE SR Yulee 22.52m

4 Madysen HERNDON 8 Baldwin 22.80m

5 Rylee CORCORAN FR Yulee 22.96m

6 La'Shaunti PULLINS SO Andrew Jackson 24.06m

7 Mary ADEDOKUN SR Paxon 24.14m

8 Aniya MARTINEZ JR Paxon 25.73m

9 Hayden HERNDON FR Baldwin 26.52m

10 Destinee ADAMS FR Yulee 26.96m

11 Neveah MORRIS SR Fernandina Beach 30.87m

12 Anaya SHRIDER JR Baldwin 31.89m

13 Maya GRAHAM SO Andrew Jackson 32.84m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Alexandria BAKER SO Andrew Jackson NM

2 Katherine D'ARIENZO SO Episcopal 13.23m

3 Hannah THIGPEN FR West Nassau 13.93m

4 Tiffani THOMAS SO Raines 15.17m

5 Jasmyne PERKINS FR West Nassau 15.30m

6 Aidan PAJCIC SO Episcopal 16.30m

7 Chellie WHALEY SO West Nassau 16.36m

8 Ashley OAKMAN SO Episcopal 16.76m

9 Alissa HUSBANDS SO Bishop Kenny 17.49m

10 Auzaya ALEXANDER SR Ribault 20.06m

11 Kylah MCNAIR JR Ribault 20.53m

12 Nissa PHILLIP SR Paxon 20.54m

13 Zyonna ROLLE SO Ribault 20.72m

#34 Boys Discus (Varsity)

 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

#34 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

1 Joshua SAMAROO JR Paxon 30.90m

2 Quintin WOODS JR SR Andrew Jackson 30.90m

3 Danzell SIMPKINS JR Episcopal 31.60m

4 Camden THORNTON SR Bishop Kenny 31.68m

5 Jerrod WILLAMS SR Ribault 31.84m

6 Carter TROBAUGH SO Episcopal 32.53m

7 Casey LINKFIELD SR Yulee 33.56m

8 Adrian YEARTIE SR Baldwin 34.54m

9 Nathan LASALLE JR Bishop Kenny 36.00m

10 Vincent MOULTRIE JR Paxon 36.22m

11 KJ MCCARDELL SR Episcopal 36.67m

12 Nathan WILLIAMS SR Yulee 38.75m

13 Solomon THOMAS SO Raines 43.73m

14 Cooper CROWELL SR Paxon 48.26m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Alex ROUSSELOW JR Fernandina Beach NM

2 Jace SCOTT JR Fernandina Beach NM

3 Tyler SESSION SO Ribault 19.42m

4 Greg TOWNSEND JR Raines 23.83m

5 Andi ATAIZA FR West Nassau 24.06m

6 Jarell HOWARD SR Ribault 25.18m

7 Jeramie MORGAN SO Baldwin 25.53m

8 Jaylen CLARK JR Raines 25.72m

9 Pedro CERDA SO Yulee 28.07m

10 Jackson LEIPAU JR Fernandina Beach 29.00m

11 Vladmir ADAMCY SO Andrew Jackson 29.42m

12 Jonathan CARSWELL SO Baldwin 29.45m

13 Austin CANDLER FR Andrew Jackson 30.33m

#35 Girls Javelin (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Aniya MARTINEZ JR Paxon 21.64m

2 Lucrezia GOWDY SO Episcopal 23.40m

3 Katherine D'ARIENZO SO Episcopal 23.54m

4 Rylee CORCORAN FR Yulee 23.73m

5 Alani BOYD SR Bishop Kenny 24.39m

6 Emma EVERETT SO West Nassau 24.51m

7 Zyonna ROLLE SO Ribault 25.59m

8 Aidan PAJCIC SO Episcopal 26.18m

9 Tiffani THOMAS SO Raines 26.83m

10 Maya GRAHAM SO Andrew Jackson 28.35m

11 Anaya SHRIDER JR Baldwin 28.72m

12 Abigail BAKER SO Bishop Kenny 30.62m
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#35 Girls Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

13 Neveah MORRIS SR Fernandina Beach 33.80m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Alexandria BAKER SO Andrew Jackson NM

2 Janiyah WRIGHT SO Andrew Jackson NM

3 Nissa PHILLIP SR Paxon 11.47m

4 Rayjanell HOUSTON SR Ribault 14.86m

5 Chellie WHALEY SO West Nassau 15.89m

6 Madison WALKER FR Baldwin 16.89m

7 Keira REED SO Yulee 18.00m

8 Si Si LYAR SO Bishop Kenny 19.63m

9 Mary ADEDOKUN SR Paxon 20.04m

10 Jayla WASHINGTON SO Fernandina Beach 20.95m

11 Auzaya ALEXANDER SR Ribault 21.05m

12 Hayden HERNDON FR Baldwin 21.54m

13 Naslynn MORRIS SO Fernandina Beach 21.60m

#36 Boys Javelin (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Nathan JANZOW SR Fernandina Beach 34.81m

2 Jackson LEIPAU JR Fernandina Beach 35.06m

3 Adrian YEARTIE SR Baldwin 35.25m

4 Jerrod WILLAMS SR Ribault 36.08m

5 Sam PERKINS SO Episcopal 36.34m

6 Vincent MOULTRIE JR Paxon 37.30m

7 Jarell HOWARD SR Ribault 38.00m

8 Carter TROBAUGH SO Episcopal 38.56m

9 Ethan LUKER SR Episcopal 39.20m

10 Cooper CROWELL SR Paxon 41.07m

11 Nick ROSS-HARRIS SR Ribault 44.27m

12 Camden THORNTON SR Bishop Kenny 45.45m

Flight 2 of 2

1 ke'harri JENKINS SO West Nassau 16.01m

2 Jhavoni JONES SO Yulee 19.29m

3 Trace WILLIAMS FR Yulee 22.60m

4 Pedro CERDA SO Yulee 23.85m

5 Brodie RICHERT SR Fernandina Beach 25.64m

6 Khristian COLLINS SO West Nassau 27.83m

7 Jeramie MORGAN SO Baldwin 28.19m

8 Joshua SAMAROO JR Paxon 28.22m

9 Nicolas AMICO JR Bishop Kenny 29.22m

10 Gabriel GATES JR West Nassau 30.20m

11 Alec ELDRIGE FR Bishop Kenny 31.69m

12 Jonathan CARSWELL SO Baldwin 32.94m
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